
19 17 17 17

FHR

DRY

FHR

DRY

FHR

DRY

20
18
19

18
19

18

17

8

9

5 1

1 8

limit of false
ceiling

limit of false
ceiling

limit of false
ceiling

limit of false
ceiling

3
6
0
0

16535

3
3
2
0

4
1
8
5

3
6
0
0

1
2
3
0
0

4430

7
5
0
0

7
5
0
0

7
5
0
0

11290

5950

1
3
9
0
5

22855

2
0
0
0

5535

PLOT 3PLOT 2
















PRIVATE AREA

PRIVATE AREA

LIGHT STRUCTURE
BOATHOUSE

PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

HIG
H W

ATER M
ARK 30.0m

PARKING ENTRANCE
CRUSHED CORAL SERVITUDE
WIDTH 3.0m

PARKING
ENTRANCE
AT -0.25m

ENTRANCE GATE &
BOOM
TDB

SECURITY
& REFUSE AREA

RAMP 4%

RESERVED
GREEN AREA
FOR DRAINAGE

TRANSFORMER &
GENERATOR AREA

ACCESS
ROAD

ASSUMED BUILDING MEDINE

BOUNDARY LINE

2.0m SETBACK

82.21m
 LINE

LAY BYLAY BY

BOUNDARY LINE

RETAINING WALL

3
0

0
0

4.
5m

 S
ET

BA
C

K

1.
5m

 R
O

AD
 R

ES
ER

VE

SETBACK ON
NEIGHBORING SITE

2.0m SETBACK

2
0

0
0 SETBACK ON

NEIGHBORING SITE

PAVEMENT

1. The Contractor is responsible for the correct setting out of the buildings and

all  external and internal walls with particular reference to boundaries, building

lines and  setting out points.

2. The Contractor is to verify all levels, heights and dimensions on site and is to

check these against the drawing before putting any work in hand.

3.  The Contractor is to locate and identify existing services on the site and to

protect these from damage throughout the duration of the contract.

4. Any errors, discrepancies or omissions are to be reported to the Architect

immediately

5. Contractor is to build in Approved D.P.C.'s, whether or not these are shown

on drawings,  to all external walls at each floor, beam or parapet level and to all

windows, doors,  grilles or other opening in external walls.

6. Any queries arising from all the above must be reported to the Architects for

clarification  before any work is put in hand.

7. Do not scale this drawing; refer to figured dimensions only

THE CONTRACTOR IS DEEMED TO
HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD ALL
GENERAL NOTES 1 TO 7 OPPOSITE
AND IN PARTICULAR 2, 4 AND 6.
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